
 
 Spring 2020 Events 

 
 
February 13 (Thursday) 8​th​ Graders - Visitation Day at the High Schools 
 
February 20 (Thursday) CHS Freshman Parent/Guardian Showcase  

CHS Lincoln Gym 6pm 
 
February 24 (Monday) PVHS Freshman Parent/Guardian Showcase 

PVHS Center for the Arts 6pm 
 
February 25 (Tuesday) High School Counselor Group Presentations 8​th​ graders 

CHS​ – PE Classroom; ​PVHS​ – MJHS Library (PE classes) 
 

March 3 (Tuesday) High School Individual Student Advisement/Scheduling 
PVHS & CHS​ in MJHS Library  

 
March 27 (Friday) MJHS Spring Dance 

MJHS Gym 6:00-8:00pm 
 
April 3 (Friday) 8​th​ Grade Promotion Photos ​(PE Classes) 
 
April 7 (Tuesday)                 8​th​ Grade Panoramic Picture (QUAD)  

during Advisement 
 
May 12 (Tuesday) 8​th​ Grade Awards Night 

MJHS Gym 6 pm 
 
May 15 (Friday) CJSF End of the year Celebration  

Location TBD 6:00-8:30pm 
 
May 29 (Friday) 8​th​ Grade Promotion Party 

MJHS Gym 6:00-8:00pm 
 
June 5 (Friday) Marsh Jr. High 8​th​ Grade Promotion Ceremony 

MJHS Campus  
� Students arrive @ 7:30 am 
� Parents arrive @ 8:00 am 
� Ceremony begins @ 8:30 am  

 
 
 


